Anakartlar

Uriin

GIGABYTE A620M DS3H DDR5 6400Mhz(0C) M.2 mATX AM5

GIGABYTE X670E AORUS MASTER 1.1 AMD X670 SOKET
AM5

GIGABYTE ANAKART AMD AM5 E-ATX X670E AORUS XTREME

GIGABYTE B760 AORUS ELITE AX 7800MHZ DDR5 7800MHZ

Marka

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

Gigabyte

5+

5+

Stok

Fiyat

119,00 USD

579,00 USD

999,00 USD

259,00 USD



